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  Cadettes 2006-2007  

1 135 Jaquet Lisa 2006 Cro Ski Alpinisme Estavannens Suisse 37:09.7

2 133 Giulia Framarin 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 42:36.2 5:26.5

  Cadets 2006-2007  

1 21 Davide Gadin 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 31:36.1

2 33 Elia Demicheli 2006 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 35:08.9 3:32.8

3 83 Tommaso Broglio 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 35:19.6 3:43.5

4 148 Michele Belotti 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 38:01.3 6:25.2

5 68 Moreno Alex 2006 Mountain Performance Le Châble Suisse 44:21.5 12:45.4

6 167 Weber Maxim 2006 Lemont Sur Lausanne Suisse 55:12.2 23:36.1

  Juniors Filles 2004-2005  

1 113 Ançay Vanina 2004 Mountain Performance Mollens Suisse 41:29.7

2 150 Mooser Emma 2005 Cro Ski Alpinisme Bulle Suisse 48:43.6 7:13.9

  Juniors Garçons 2004-2005  

1 166 Weber Mahé 2005 Cro Pringy Suisse 32:06.3

2 40 Gabriele De Pieri 2005 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 34:49.5 2:43.2

3 73 Remy Latella 2005 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 34:50.5 2:44.2

  Seniors Dames 1980-2003  

1 85 Troillet Tiffany 1995 Dynafit Versegères Suisse 33:31.6

2 34 Farquet Emilie 1999 Cristal Sport Versegères Suisse 33:49.7 18.1

3 80 Schuwey Mylène 1995 Riaz Suisse 34:39.1 1:07.5

4 53 Konior-Mazan Agnieszka 1983 Praz De Lys Sommand Skialpinis Taninges France 35:55.0 2:23.4

5 32 Ecoeur Céline 1982 Jean Pellissier Sport Morgins Suisse 37:22.9 3:51.3

6 35 Fellay Caroline 1992 Compressport/montagneshow Villette Suisse 38:03.4 4:31.8

7 559 Manesse Elodie 1992 40:04.0 6:32.4

8 553 Pellissier Mathilde 2002 41:51.3 8:19.7

9 37 Fragnière Emilie 1993 Bullle Suisse 43:46.7 10:15.1

10 163 Staudenmann Annick 1981 Teysalpi Epesses Suisse 44:16.7 10:45.1

11 16 Catrin Meurig 1980 Cymru London Royaume-Uni 44:28.8 10:57.2

12 175 Carron Magali 1983 Vollèges Suisse 45:31.2 11:59.6

13 14 Carron Estelle 2001 Pellissier Sport Fully Suisse 46:09.7 12:38.1

14 147 Mestral Lysiane 1990 Suisse 46:15.2 12:43.6

15 170 Zufferey Isaline 2001 Vissoie Suisse 46:45.2 13:13.6

16 84 Troillet Alyssa 2001 Pellissier Sport Le Châble Suisse 47:20.7 13:49.1

17 9 Bonny Alexandra 1982 Polvs Martigny Suisse 48:27.3 14:55.7

18 31 Dumont Emeline 1988 Le Chable Suisse 50:23.9 16:52.3

19 54 Krattinger Morgane 1989 Vevey Suisse 54:54.4 21:22.8

20 86 Vanhalme Alexandra 1989 Le Châble Vs Suisse 54:54.7 21:23.1

21 141 Liquois Anne 1990 Verbier Suisse 57:37.8 24:06.2
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22 38 Funck Mathilde 1992 Montreux Suisse 1h00:08.7 26:37.1

  Dames 1  1970-1979  

1 100 Chastellain Victoria 1975 Versegeres Suisse 36:31.6

2 77 Saillen Sandrine 1978 Vens Suisse 41:17.9 4:46.3

3 174 Graf Stephanie 1973 Rougemont Suisse 43:25.1 6:53.5

4 65 Menetrey Carinne 1972 Fillinges Suisse 49:27.8 12:56.2

5 153 Pinelli Caroline 1976 St-Prex Suisse 56:42.9 20:11.3

6 137 Lagier Fabienne 1973 Givrins Suisse 56:57.9 20:26.3

  Dames 2  1969 et plus  

1 82 Titolo Claudia 1966 Sci Club Corrado Gex Aosta Italie 37:21.2

  Seniors Hommes 1980-2003  

1 44 Gay Aurélien 2000 Suisse Team Levron Suisse 24:06.1

2 56 Lattion Ludovic 2001 Équipe Suisse Orsieres Suisse 25:16.1 1:10.0

3 3 Ançay Julien 1998 Fully Suisse 25:43.3 1:37.2

4 87 Verdenal Jocelyn 1991 Ski Club Sainte Marie Aux Mine Epfig France 25:53.4 1:47.3

5 26 Donnet Tobias 2001 Mountain Performance-Swiss Tea Morgins Suisse 26:40.8 2:34.7

6 51 Henri Aymonod 1996 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 27:04.4 2:58.3

7 50 Guex Benoît 1991 Dupasquier Sports Sa Matran Suisse 28:06.9 4:00.8

8 101 Kersuzan Pierrick 1995 Thollon France 28:09.5 4:03.4

9 17 Cazzanelli François 1990 Corrado Gex Valtournenche Italie 28:31.4 4:25.3

10 560 Randin Michael 1985 28:45.0 4:38.9

11 105 Allaz Emmanuel 1988 Montura Bèka Team / Pellissier Fully Suisse 28:47.8 4:41.7

12 19 Crettex Célien 1995 Pellissier Sport Martigny-Croix Suisse 28:50.2 4:44.1

13 58 Lequint Nohan 1999 Mountain Performance Liddes Suisse 29:02.8 4:56.7

14 97 Gillet Alain 1980 Saint Paul En Chablais France 29:04.3 4:58.2

15 55 Lathion Aurélien 2000 Mountain Performance-Amicale D Bramois Suisse 29:28.6 5:22.5

16 71 Perez Loïc 1995 Suisse 29:29.4 5:23.3

17 94 Mottet Justin 2001 Mountain Performance / Ads Fully Suisse 29:38.6 5:32.5

18 11 Bruchez Pierre 1985 Team La Trace-Montura Roux Spo Chamoille Suisse 29:43.6 5:37.5

19 88 Voisin Tanguy 1995 Caf Leman France France 30:06.1 6:00.0

20 29 Dorsaz Samuel 1993 Pellissiersport Fully Suisse 30:15.2 6:09.1

21 25 Delalay Jérémy 2000 Venthône Suisse 30:17.7 6:11.6

22 47 Gini Balthazar 1998 Amicale Du Seuil Genève Suisse 30:21.8 6:15.7

23 106 Rodrigues Jeremy 1993 Amicale Du Seuil Nyon Suisse 30:35.1 6:29.0

24 7 Besson Léo 2001 Philippe Roux Sport Le Châble Suisse 30:37.9 6:31.8

25 109 Maiolo Guillaume 1996 Amicale Du Seuil Sion Suisse 30:55.5 6:49.4

26 59 Lovey Bertrand 1982 Verbier Suisse 31:02.9 6:56.8

27 81 Thurre Yvan 1993 Pellissier Sport-Team La Trace Ravoire Suisse 31:06.6 7:00.5

28 99 Carron Robin 1993 Marcheurs Fous Fully Suisse 31:11.0 7:04.9

29 69 Mouthon Vincent 1996 Runners Sion Suisse 32:11.1 8:05.0

30 72 Philipona Nicolas 1981 Crazy / Dteam Châtel-St-Denis Suisse 32:18.9 8:12.8

31 562 Funck Guillaume 1997 32:31.8 8:25.7

32 75 Richoz Nicolas 1993 Chamoson Suisse 32:35.3 8:29.2

33 6 Berthet Elie 2003 Abondance Abondance France 32:37.5 8:31.4
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34 28 Dornier Clément 1991 Team Vertik'o Doubs Pontarlier France 32:47.1 8:41.0

35 565 Bessard Simon 1999 32:47.8 8:41.7

36 561 Farquet Yoann 2001 32:51.6 8:45.5

37 39 Gabioud Dylan 1995 Vsbst Volleges Suisse 33:12.9 9:06.8

38 177 Stevenson Nicolas 1995 Amicale Du Seuil Bruson Suisse 33:23.9 9:17.8

39 45 Tissières Mathieu 1990 Sc Imfang Verbier Suisse 33:33.2 9:27.1

40 151 Morandi Xavier 1994 Morges Suisse 33:42.5 9:36.4

41 30 Dransart Matthieu 1989 Vollèges Suisse 33:53.5 9:47.4

42 24 Deanoz Clément 1994 Saint-Marcel Italie 33:56.1 9:50.0

43 67 Montagner Nicolas 1994 Genève Suisse 34:02.6 9:56.5

44 90 Favre Robin 1998 Amicale Du Seuil Crans Suisse 34:12.3 10:06.2

45 42 Gandrey Carl 1997 Mountain Performance Martigny Suisse 34:20.5 10:14.4

46 91 Monnard Robin 1993 Riaz Suisse 34:36.9 10:30.8

47 558 Naurais Alexandre Pierre 1988 35:04.4 10:58.3

48 165 Vouilloz Raphael 1986 Martigny-Croix Suisse 35:30.0 11:23.9

49 108 Allender Paul 1998 Amicale Du Seuil Veyrier Suisse 35:33.8 11:27.7

50 36 Filliez Romain 1988 Bagnard’ise Le Châble Suisse 36:14.4 12:08.3

51 563 Filliez Yoan 1984 36:21.0 12:14.9

52 23 De Boni Arnaud 1997 Fully Suisse 36:27.0 12:20.9

53 41 Gailloud Adrien 2000 Mountain Performance Le Châble Suisse 36:37.6 12:31.5

54 18 Conte Baptiste 1992 Fully Suisse 36:38.9 12:32.8

55 92 Martin Grégoire 1992 Suisse 37:24.4 13:18.3

56 159 Rossier Guillaume 1986 Pellissier Sport Leytron Suisse 38:06.6 14:00.5

57 43 Gapany Davy 1994 Bullle Suisse 38:28.4 14:22.3

58 179 Mariethoz Christophe 1982 Suisse 38:34.8 14:28.7

59 66 Monnier Sébastien 1991 Teysalpi Lausanne Suisse 39:18.1 15:12.0

60 76 Rigante José 1999 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 39:24.6 15:18.5

61 10 Bovard Roger 1995 Corrado Gex Valgrisenche Italie 39:35.3 15:29.2

62 2 Amsler Mathieu 1994 Amicale Du Seuil Genève Suisse 39:59.4 15:53.3

63 140 Lienard Fabien 1989 Suisse 40:02.2 15:56.1

64 70 Noble James 2003 Verbier Suisse 40:18.0 16:11.9

65 128 Emery Fabien 1984 Team Verdilloud Chésopelloz Suisse 41:54.8 17:48.7

66 164 Verellen Nicolas 1980 Verbier Suisse 43:21.8 19:15.7

67 152 Oreiller Ami 1987 Suisse 43:34.5 19:28.4

68 89 Waldis Sébastien 1988 Collonges Suisse 43:55.2 19:49.1

69 107 Bender Tanguy 1993 Team La Trace Fully Suisse 44:46.6 20:40.5

70 138 Lancksweert Jeremy 1983 Belgique 44:46.7 20:40.6

71 124 De Gauttrau Romain 1990 Chêne Bougeries Suisse 44:59.4 20:53.3

72 114 Banon Marti 1994 Vollèges Suisse 45:45.1 21:39.0

73 121 Chollet Pascal 1986 Team La Capite Suisse 46:41.2 22:35.1

74 118 Borloz Louis 1983 Le Chable Suisse 50:02.4 25:56.3

75 161 Roux Christophe 1983 Suisse 54:50.1 30:44.0

76 145 Maxime Gilet 1993 Suisse 58:00.5 33:54.4

77 64 Maury Florian 1983 Verbier Suisse 59:33.4 35:27.3

78 564 Meigroz Oscar 2000 1h01:55.6 37:49.5

79 129 Epiney Max 1995 Suisse 1h09:24.7 45:18.6

80 169 Widmayer Yvan 1988 Etagnières Suisse 1h15:37.0 51:30.9

81 115 Besse Mike 1994 Martigny Suisse 1h15:44.9 51:38.8

82 116 Bohnet Aurelien 1999 Martigny Suisse 1h15:46.0 51:39.9

  Vétérans 1  1970-1979  

1 48 Grillet Aubert Jacques 1973 La Chapelle D’ab La Chapelle D’abondance France 28:15.8
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2 49 Grossrieder Olivier 1979 Crossroad Cycles Les Valettes Suisse 30:41.1 2:25.3

3 52 Kamerzin Stéphane 1973 Teysalpi / Physioattitude Belmont-Sur-Lausanne Suisse 30:47.9 2:32.1

4 4 Anzenberger Gérard 1975 Virage Sports Vercorin Réchy Suisse 31:24.3 3:08.5

5 46 Giglio Matteo 1973 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 31:42.5 3:26.7

6 104 Graf Thomas 1973 Rougemont Videmanette Rougemont Suisse 31:54.9 3:39.1

7 63 Martinez Bastien 1977 Praz De Lys Sommand Les Contamines France 33:19.1 5:03.3

8 102 Thévoz Florian 1976 Verbier Suisse 34:17.9 6:02.1

9 143 Marello Stefano 1970 Vésenaz Suisse 34:41.4 6:25.6

10 180 Lattion Serge 1973 35:01.8 6:46.0

11 62 Martin Benoit 1976 Praz De Lys Sommand Skialpinis Thonon Les Bains France 35:03.5 6:47.7

12 13 Calame Nicolas 1973 Vélosophe Neuchâtel Suisse 35:20.9 7:05.1

13 5 Balduchelli Yan 1979 Martigny-Croix Suisse 35:36.7 7:20.9

14 96 Carballo Sebastian 1971 Geneve Suisse 36:57.2 8:41.4

15 95 Carballo David 1971 Plan-Les-Ouates Suisse 37:00.6 8:44.8

16 103 Gent Anthony 1975 Verbier Suisse 37:19.4 9:03.6

17 549 Cammas Frank 1972 37:45.3 9:29.5

18 15 Carrupt Thierry 1979 Regionalps Chamoson Suisse 38:01.9 9:46.1

19 142 Marco Camandona 1970 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 39:14.9 10:59.1

20 123 Corthay Frédéric 1974 Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne Suisse 40:11.3 11:55.5

21 110 Godioz Wladjmir 1972 Saint Pierre Italie 40:34.6 12:18.8

22 60 Lucchina Julien 1978 Delémont Suisse 40:39.0 12:23.2

23 160 Roux Blaise 1974 Medsport Savièse Suisse 40:52.2 12:36.4

24 131 Fontannaz Thierry 1976 Teysalpi Pully Suisse 40:54.3 12:38.5

25 122 Cornaz Philippe 1971 Glion Suisse 41:30.8 13:15.0

26 158 Riesco Philippe 1978 Team Lynx Fully Suisse 42:35.1 14:19.3

27 78 Saillen Lionel 1972 Vens Suisse 43:24.7 15:08.9

28 557 Ançay Tarcis 1970 43:26.6 15:10.8

29 139 Léger Stève 1974 Vollèges Suisse 44:32.1 16:16.3

30 173 Guérin Jean-Paul 1970 Plein Gaz Vionnaz Suisse 44:34.0 16:18.2

31 176 Carron Stefan 1978 Vollèges Suisse 45:35.8 17:20.0

32 149 Micheli Damien 1978 Verbier Suisse 46:20.8 18:05.0

33 157 Remandet Philippe 1971 Tri Team Lavigny-Team Yalâh Lavigny Suisse 49:12.8 20:57.0

34 178 Aliome Alban 1978 Nax Suisse 49:30.3 21:14.5

35 117 Boillat Christian 1971 St-Prex Suisse 53:04.5 24:48.7

36 12 Bruchez Sébastien 1977 Versegères Suisse 53:58.9 25:43.1

37 134 Grange Patrice 1978 Regionalps Martigny Suisse 1h04:11.8 35:56.0

  Vétérans 2 1969 et plus  

1 79 Sbalbi Tony 1969 Ertips Chedde France 32:29.8

2 20 Crettex René 1968 Ski-Club Ravoire-Pellissier Sp Ravoire Suisse 34:36.0 2:06.2

3 156 Reichenbach Didier 1969 Champsec Suisse 34:50.7 2:20.9

4 154 Pittet Emmanuel 1968 Teysalpi Blonay Suisse 37:46.8 5:17.0

5 127 Ducrey Jean-Marc 1963 Ardon Suisse 40:06.6 7:36.8

6 171 Carrupt Stéphane 1969 Suisse 41:53.5 9:23.7

7 22 De Alessandri Andrea 1966 Ski Club Torino Saint Pierre Italie 41:59.9 9:30.1

8 8 Bigler Patrice 1965 Regionalps Chalais Suisse 43:21.5 10:51.7

9 126 Disner Jean-Luc 1961 Des 3 Jeans Le Châble Suisse 44:02.1 11:32.3

10 27 Dornier Bertrand 1966 Team Vertik’o Doubs Pontarlier France 47:08.5 14:38.7

11 130 Fenley Eric 1969 VD Suisse 47:13.8 14:44.0

12 98 Imesch Olivier 1958 Clambin Geneve Suisse 47:24.7 14:54.9

13 132 Gard Pierre-André 1964 Oré Suisse 47:40.4 15:10.6
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14 162 Schwitzguebel René 1959 Teysalpi Flendruz Suisse 47:57.1 15:27.3

15 93 Martin Pierre-Yves 1956 Suisse 48:07.4 15:37.6

16 119 Cappi Alexandre 1967 Trient Trient Suisse 49:48.0 17:18.2

17 125 Desbans Guy 1965 Bruson Suisse 1h04:49.7 32:19.9

18 136 Jeanneret Renaud 1955 Vésenaz Suisse 1h04:50.1 32:20.3

19 168 Weber Michael 1963 Lemont Sur Lausanne Suisse 1h07:38.7 35:08.9

  Scratch Dames  

1 85 Troillet Tiffany 1995 Dynafit Versegères Suisse 33:31.6

2 34 Farquet Emilie 1999 Cristal Sport Versegères Suisse 33:49.7 18.1

3 80 Schuwey Mylène 1995 Riaz Suisse 34:39.1 1:07.5

4 53 Konior-Mazan Agnieszka 1983 Praz De Lys Sommand Skialpinis Taninges France 35:55.0 2:23.4

5 100 Chastellain Victoria 1975 Versegeres Suisse 36:31.6 3:00.0

6 135 Jaquet Lisa 2006 Cro Ski Alpinisme Estavannens Suisse 37:09.7 3:38.1

7 82 Titolo Claudia 1966 Sci Club Corrado Gex Aosta Italie 37:21.2 3:49.6

8 32 Ecoeur Céline 1982 Jean Pellissier Sport Morgins Suisse 37:22.9 3:51.3

9 35 Fellay Caroline 1992 Compressport/montagneshow Villette Suisse 38:03.4 4:31.8

10 559 Manesse Elodie 1992 40:04.0 6:32.4

11 77 Saillen Sandrine 1978 Vens Suisse 41:17.9 7:46.3

12 113 Ançay Vanina 2004 Mountain Performance Mollens Suisse 41:29.7 7:58.1

13 553 Pellissier Mathilde 2002 41:51.3 8:19.7

14 133 Giulia Framarin 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 42:36.2 9:04.6

15 174 Graf Stephanie 1973 Rougemont Suisse 43:25.1 9:53.5

16 37 Fragnière Emilie 1993 Bullle Suisse 43:46.7 10:15.1

17 163 Staudenmann Annick 1981 Teysalpi Epesses Suisse 44:16.7 10:45.1

18 16 Catrin Meurig 1980 Cymru London Royaume-Uni 44:28.8 10:57.2

19 175 Carron Magali 1983 Vollèges Suisse 45:31.2 11:59.6

20 14 Carron Estelle 2001 Pellissier Sport Fully Suisse 46:09.7 12:38.1

21 147 Mestral Lysiane 1990 Suisse 46:15.2 12:43.6

22 170 Zufferey Isaline 2001 Vissoie Suisse 46:45.2 13:13.6

23 84 Troillet Alyssa 2001 Pellissier Sport Le Châble Suisse 47:20.7 13:49.1

24 9 Bonny Alexandra 1982 Polvs Martigny Suisse 48:27.3 14:55.7

25 150 Mooser Emma 2005 Cro Ski Alpinisme Bulle Suisse 48:43.6 15:12.0

26 65 Menetrey Carinne 1972 Fillinges Suisse 49:27.8 15:56.2

27 31 Dumont Emeline 1988 Le Chable Suisse 50:23.9 16:52.3

28 54 Krattinger Morgane 1989 Vevey Suisse 54:54.4 21:22.8

29 86 Vanhalme Alexandra 1989 Le Châble Vs Suisse 54:54.7 21:23.1

30 153 Pinelli Caroline 1976 St-Prex Suisse 56:42.9 23:11.3

31 137 Lagier Fabienne 1973 Givrins Suisse 56:57.9 23:26.3

32 141 Liquois Anne 1990 Verbier Suisse 57:37.8 24:06.2

33 38 Funck Mathilde 1992 Montreux Suisse 1h00:08.7 26:37.1

  Scratch  

1 44 Gay Aurélien 2000 Suisse Team Levron Suisse 24:06.1

2 56 Lattion Ludovic 2001 Équipe Suisse Orsieres Suisse 25:16.1 1:10.0

3 3 Ançay Julien 1998 Fully Suisse 25:43.3 1:37.2

4 87 Verdenal Jocelyn 1991 Ski Club Sainte Marie Aux Mine Epfig France 25:53.4 1:47.3

5 26 Donnet Tobias 2001 Mountain Performance-Swiss Tea Morgins Suisse 26:40.8 2:34.7

6 51 Henri Aymonod 1996 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 27:04.4 2:58.3



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Vertical de Bruson 2024

Ski-Alpinisme

Résultats officiels

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.04

02.01.2024  /  Bruson BR2024  /  Le 03.01.2024 à 20:13  /  Page 6/9

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club/Team Ville Pays Temps Écart

7 50 Guex Benoît 1991 Dupasquier Sports Sa Matran Suisse 28:06.9 4:00.8

8 101 Kersuzan Pierrick 1995 Thollon France 28:09.5 4:03.4

9 48 Grillet Aubert Jacques 1973 La Chapelle D’ab La Chapelle D’abondance France 28:15.8 4:09.7

10 17 Cazzanelli François 1990 Corrado Gex Valtournenche Italie 28:31.4 4:25.3

11 560 Randin Michael 1985 28:45.0 4:38.9

12 105 Allaz Emmanuel 1988 Montura Bèka Team / Pellissier Fully Suisse 28:47.8 4:41.7

13 19 Crettex Célien 1995 Pellissier Sport Martigny-Croix Suisse 28:50.2 4:44.1

14 58 Lequint Nohan 1999 Mountain Performance Liddes Suisse 29:02.8 4:56.7

15 97 Gillet Alain 1980 Saint Paul En Chablais France 29:04.3 4:58.2

16 55 Lathion Aurélien 2000 Mountain Performance-Amicale D Bramois Suisse 29:28.6 5:22.5

17 71 Perez Loïc 1995 Suisse 29:29.4 5:23.3

18 94 Mottet Justin 2001 Mountain Performance / Ads Fully Suisse 29:38.6 5:32.5

19 11 Bruchez Pierre 1985 Team La Trace-Montura Roux Spo Chamoille Suisse 29:43.6 5:37.5

20 88 Voisin Tanguy 1995 Caf Leman France France 30:06.1 6:00.0

21 29 Dorsaz Samuel 1993 Pellissiersport Fully Suisse 30:15.2 6:09.1

22 25 Delalay Jérémy 2000 Venthône Suisse 30:17.7 6:11.6

23 47 Gini Balthazar 1998 Amicale Du Seuil Genève Suisse 30:21.8 6:15.7

24 106 Rodrigues Jeremy 1993 Amicale Du Seuil Nyon Suisse 30:35.1 6:29.0

25 7 Besson Léo 2001 Philippe Roux Sport Le Châble Suisse 30:37.9 6:31.8

26 49 Grossrieder Olivier 1979 Crossroad Cycles Les Valettes Suisse 30:41.1 6:35.0

27 52 Kamerzin Stéphane 1973 Teysalpi / Physioattitude Belmont-Sur-Lausanne Suisse 30:47.9 6:41.8

28 109 Maiolo Guillaume 1996 Amicale Du Seuil Sion Suisse 30:55.5 6:49.4

29 59 Lovey Bertrand 1982 Verbier Suisse 31:02.9 6:56.8

30 81 Thurre Yvan 1993 Pellissier Sport-Team La Trace Ravoire Suisse 31:06.6 7:00.5

31 99 Carron Robin 1993 Marcheurs Fous Fully Suisse 31:11.0 7:04.9

32 4 Anzenberger Gérard 1975 Virage Sports Vercorin Réchy Suisse 31:24.3 7:18.2

33 21 Davide Gadin 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 31:36.1 7:30.0

34 46 Giglio Matteo 1973 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 31:42.5 7:36.4

35 104 Graf Thomas 1973 Rougemont Videmanette Rougemont Suisse 31:54.9 7:48.8

36 166 Weber Mahé 2005 Cro Pringy Suisse 32:06.3 8:00.2

37 69 Mouthon Vincent 1996 Runners Sion Suisse 32:11.1 8:05.0

38 72 Philipona Nicolas 1981 Crazy / Dteam Châtel-St-Denis Suisse 32:18.9 8:12.8

39 79 Sbalbi Tony 1969 Ertips Chedde France 32:29.8 8:23.7

40 562 Funck Guillaume 1997 32:31.8 8:25.7

41 75 Richoz Nicolas 1993 Chamoson Suisse 32:35.3 8:29.2

42 6 Berthet Elie 2003 Abondance Abondance France 32:37.5 8:31.4

43 28 Dornier Clément 1991 Team Vertik'o Doubs Pontarlier France 32:47.1 8:41.0

44 565 Bessard Simon 1999 32:47.8 8:41.7

45 561 Farquet Yoann 2001 32:51.6 8:45.5

46 39 Gabioud Dylan 1995 Vsbst Volleges Suisse 33:12.9 9:06.8

47 63 Martinez Bastien 1977 Praz De Lys Sommand Les Contamines France 33:19.1 9:13.0

48 177 Stevenson Nicolas 1995 Amicale Du Seuil Bruson Suisse 33:23.9 9:17.8

49 85 Troillet Tiffany 1995 Dynafit Versegères Suisse 33:31.6 9:25.5

50 45 Tissières Mathieu 1990 Sc Imfang Verbier Suisse 33:33.2 9:27.1

51 151 Morandi Xavier 1994 Morges Suisse 33:42.5 9:36.4

52 34 Farquet Emilie 1999 Cristal Sport Versegères Suisse 33:49.7 9:43.6

53 30 Dransart Matthieu 1989 Vollèges Suisse 33:53.5 9:47.4

54 24 Deanoz Clément 1994 Saint-Marcel Italie 33:56.1 9:50.0

55 67 Montagner Nicolas 1994 Genève Suisse 34:02.6 9:56.5

56 90 Favre Robin 1998 Amicale Du Seuil Crans Suisse 34:12.3 10:06.2

57 102 Thévoz Florian 1976 Verbier Suisse 34:17.9 10:11.8

58 42 Gandrey Carl 1997 Mountain Performance Martigny Suisse 34:20.5 10:14.4

59 20 Crettex René 1968 Ski-Club Ravoire-Pellissier Sp Ravoire Suisse 34:36.0 10:29.9
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60 91 Monnard Robin 1993 Riaz Suisse 34:36.9 10:30.8

61 80 Schuwey Mylène 1995 Riaz Suisse 34:39.1 10:33.0

62 143 Marello Stefano 1970 Vésenaz Suisse 34:41.4 10:35.3

63 40 Gabriele De Pieri 2005 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 34:49.5 10:43.4

64 73 Remy Latella 2005 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 34:50.5 10:44.4

65 156 Reichenbach Didier 1969 Champsec Suisse 34:50.7 10:44.6

66 180 Lattion Serge 1973 35:01.8 10:55.7

67 62 Martin Benoit 1976 Praz De Lys Sommand Skialpinis Thonon Les Bains France 35:03.5 10:57.4

68 558 Naurais Alexandre Pierre 1988 35:04.4 10:58.3

69 33 Elia Demicheli 2006 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 35:08.9 11:02.8

70 83 Tommaso Broglio 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 35:19.6 11:13.5

71 13 Calame Nicolas 1973 Vélosophe Neuchâtel Suisse 35:20.9 11:14.8

72 165 Vouilloz Raphael 1986 Martigny-Croix Suisse 35:30.0 11:23.9

73 108 Allender Paul 1998 Amicale Du Seuil Veyrier Suisse 35:33.8 11:27.7

74 5 Balduchelli Yan 1979 Martigny-Croix Suisse 35:36.7 11:30.6

75 53 Konior-Mazan Agnieszka 1983 Praz De Lys Sommand Skialpinis Taninges France 35:55.0 11:48.9

76 36 Filliez Romain 1988 Bagnard’ise Le Châble Suisse 36:14.4 12:08.3

77 563 Filliez Yoan 1984 36:21.0 12:14.9

78 23 De Boni Arnaud 1997 Fully Suisse 36:27.0 12:20.9

79 100 Chastellain Victoria 1975 Versegeres Suisse 36:31.6 12:25.5

80 41 Gailloud Adrien 2000 Mountain Performance Le Châble Suisse 36:37.6 12:31.5

81 18 Conte Baptiste 1992 Fully Suisse 36:38.9 12:32.8

82 96 Carballo Sebastian 1971 Geneve Suisse 36:57.2 12:51.1

83 95 Carballo David 1971 Plan-Les-Ouates Suisse 37:00.6 12:54.5

84 135 Jaquet Lisa 2006 Cro Ski Alpinisme Estavannens Suisse 37:09.7 13:03.6

85 103 Gent Anthony 1975 Verbier Suisse 37:19.4 13:13.3

86 82 Titolo Claudia 1966 Sci Club Corrado Gex Aosta Italie 37:21.2 13:15.1

87 32 Ecoeur Céline 1982 Jean Pellissier Sport Morgins Suisse 37:22.9 13:16.8

88 92 Martin Grégoire 1992 Suisse 37:24.4 13:18.3

89 549 Cammas Frank 1972 37:45.3 13:39.2

90 154 Pittet Emmanuel 1968 Teysalpi Blonay Suisse 37:46.8 13:40.7

91 148 Michele Belotti 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 38:01.3 13:55.2

92 15 Carrupt Thierry 1979 Regionalps Chamoson Suisse 38:01.9 13:55.8

93 35 Fellay Caroline 1992 Compressport/montagneshow Villette Suisse 38:03.4 13:57.3

94 159 Rossier Guillaume 1986 Pellissier Sport Leytron Suisse 38:06.6 14:00.5

95 43 Gapany Davy 1994 Bullle Suisse 38:28.4 14:22.3

96 179 Mariethoz Christophe 1982 Suisse 38:34.8 14:28.7

97 142 Marco Camandona 1970 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 39:14.9 15:08.8

98 66 Monnier Sébastien 1991 Teysalpi Lausanne Suisse 39:18.1 15:12.0

99 76 Rigante José 1999 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 39:24.6 15:18.5

100 10 Bovard Roger 1995 Corrado Gex Valgrisenche Italie 39:35.3 15:29.2

101 2 Amsler Mathieu 1994 Amicale Du Seuil Genève Suisse 39:59.4 15:53.3

102 140 Lienard Fabien 1989 Suisse 40:02.2 15:56.1

103 559 Manesse Elodie 1992 40:04.0 15:57.9

104 127 Ducrey Jean-Marc 1963 Ardon Suisse 40:06.6 16:00.5

105 123 Corthay Frédéric 1974 Le Mont-Sur-Lausanne Suisse 40:11.3 16:05.2

106 70 Noble James 2003 Verbier Suisse 40:18.0 16:11.9

107 110 Godioz Wladjmir 1972 Saint Pierre Italie 40:34.6 16:28.5

108 60 Lucchina Julien 1978 Delémont Suisse 40:39.0 16:32.9

109 160 Roux Blaise 1974 Medsport Savièse Suisse 40:52.2 16:46.1

110 131 Fontannaz Thierry 1976 Teysalpi Pully Suisse 40:54.3 16:48.2

111 77 Saillen Sandrine 1978 Vens Suisse 41:17.9 17:11.8

112 113 Ançay Vanina 2004 Mountain Performance Mollens Suisse 41:29.7 17:23.6
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113 122 Cornaz Philippe 1971 Glion Suisse 41:30.8 17:24.7

114 553 Pellissier Mathilde 2002 41:51.3 17:45.2

115 171 Carrupt Stéphane 1969 Suisse 41:53.5 17:47.4

116 128 Emery Fabien 1984 Team Verdilloud Chésopelloz Suisse 41:54.8 17:48.7

117 22 De Alessandri Andrea 1966 Ski Club Torino Saint Pierre Italie 41:59.9 17:53.8

118 158 Riesco Philippe 1978 Team Lynx Fully Suisse 42:35.1 18:29.0

119 133 Giulia Framarin 2007 Sci Club Corrado Gex Italie 42:36.2 18:30.1

120 8 Bigler Patrice 1965 Regionalps Chalais Suisse 43:21.5 19:15.4

121 164 Verellen Nicolas 1980 Verbier Suisse 43:21.8 19:15.7

122 78 Saillen Lionel 1972 Vens Suisse 43:24.7 19:18.6

123 174 Graf Stephanie 1973 Rougemont Suisse 43:25.1 19:19.0

124 557 Ançay Tarcis 1970 43:26.6 19:20.5

125 152 Oreiller Ami 1987 Suisse 43:34.5 19:28.4

126 37 Fragnière Emilie 1993 Bullle Suisse 43:46.7 19:40.6

127 89 Waldis Sébastien 1988 Collonges Suisse 43:55.2 19:49.1

128 126 Disner Jean-Luc 1961 Des 3 Jeans Le Châble Suisse 44:02.1 19:56.0

129 163 Staudenmann Annick 1981 Teysalpi Epesses Suisse 44:16.7 20:10.6

130 68 Moreno Alex 2006 Mountain Performance Le Châble Suisse 44:21.5 20:15.4

131 16 Catrin Meurig 1980 Cymru London Royaume-Uni 44:28.8 20:22.7

132 139 Léger Stève 1974 Vollèges Suisse 44:32.1 20:26.0

133 173 Guérin Jean-Paul 1970 Plein Gaz Vionnaz Suisse 44:34.0 20:27.9

134 107 Bender Tanguy 1993 Team La Trace Fully Suisse 44:46.6 20:40.5

135 138 Lancksweert Jeremy 1983 Belgique 44:46.7 20:40.6

136 124 De Gauttrau Romain 1990 Chêne Bougeries Suisse 44:59.4 20:53.3

137 175 Carron Magali 1983 Vollèges Suisse 45:31.2 21:25.1

138 176 Carron Stefan 1978 Vollèges Suisse 45:35.8 21:29.7

139 114 Banon Marti 1994 Vollèges Suisse 45:45.1 21:39.0

140 14 Carron Estelle 2001 Pellissier Sport Fully Suisse 46:09.7 22:03.6

141 147 Mestral Lysiane 1990 Suisse 46:15.2 22:09.1

142 149 Micheli Damien 1978 Verbier Suisse 46:20.8 22:14.7

143 121 Chollet Pascal 1986 Team La Capite Suisse 46:41.2 22:35.1

144 170 Zufferey Isaline 2001 Vissoie Suisse 46:45.2 22:39.1

145 27 Dornier Bertrand 1966 Team Vertik’o Doubs Pontarlier France 47:08.5 23:02.4

146 130 Fenley Eric 1969 VD Suisse 47:13.8 23:07.7

147 84 Troillet Alyssa 2001 Pellissier Sport Le Châble Suisse 47:20.7 23:14.6

148 98 Imesch Olivier 1958 Clambin Geneve Suisse 47:24.7 23:18.6

149 132 Gard Pierre-André 1964 Oré Suisse 47:40.4 23:34.3

150 162 Schwitzguebel René 1959 Teysalpi Flendruz Suisse 47:57.1 23:51.0

151 93 Martin Pierre-Yves 1956 Suisse 48:07.4 24:01.3

152 9 Bonny Alexandra 1982 Polvs Martigny Suisse 48:27.3 24:21.2

153 150 Mooser Emma 2005 Cro Ski Alpinisme Bulle Suisse 48:43.6 24:37.5

154 157 Remandet Philippe 1971 Tri Team Lavigny-Team Yalâh Lavigny Suisse 49:12.8 25:06.7

155 65 Menetrey Carinne 1972 Fillinges Suisse 49:27.8 25:21.7

156 178 Aliome Alban 1978 Nax Suisse 49:30.3 25:24.2

157 119 Cappi Alexandre 1967 Trient Trient Suisse 49:48.0 25:41.9

158 118 Borloz Louis 1983 Le Chable Suisse 50:02.4 25:56.3

159 31 Dumont Emeline 1988 Le Chable Suisse 50:23.9 26:17.8

160 117 Boillat Christian 1971 St-Prex Suisse 53:04.5 28:58.4

161 12 Bruchez Sébastien 1977 Versegères Suisse 53:58.9 29:52.8

162 161 Roux Christophe 1983 Suisse 54:50.1 30:44.0

163 54 Krattinger Morgane 1989 Vevey Suisse 54:54.4 30:48.3

164 86 Vanhalme Alexandra 1989 Le Châble Vs Suisse 54:54.7 30:48.6

165 167 Weber Maxim 2006 Lemont Sur Lausanne Suisse 55:12.2 31:06.1
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166 153 Pinelli Caroline 1976 St-Prex Suisse 56:42.9 32:36.8

167 137 Lagier Fabienne 1973 Givrins Suisse 56:57.9 32:51.8

168 141 Liquois Anne 1990 Verbier Suisse 57:37.8 33:31.7

169 145 Maxime Gilet 1993 Suisse 58:00.5 33:54.4

170 64 Maury Florian 1983 Verbier Suisse 59:33.4 35:27.3

171 38 Funck Mathilde 1992 Montreux Suisse 1h00:08.7 36:02.6

172 564 Meigroz Oscar 2000 1h01:55.6 37:49.5

173 134 Grange Patrice 1978 Regionalps Martigny Suisse 1h04:11.8 40:05.7

174 125 Desbans Guy 1965 Bruson Suisse 1h04:49.7 40:43.6

175 136 Jeanneret Renaud 1955 Vésenaz Suisse 1h04:50.1 40:44.0

176 168 Weber Michael 1963 Lemont Sur Lausanne Suisse 1h07:38.7 43:32.6

177 129 Epiney Max 1995 Suisse 1h09:24.7 45:18.6

178 169 Widmayer Yvan 1988 Etagnières Suisse 1h15:37.0 51:30.9

179 115 Besse Mike 1994 Martigny Suisse 1h15:44.9 51:38.8

180 116 Bohnet Aurelien 1999 Martigny Suisse 1h15:46.0 51:39.9


